

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18683/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2003 in CMWP 9940/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SECY., MINOR IRRIGATION DEPTT.& R.E.S.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for c/delay in refileing SLP and bringing addl. facts
on record and permission to file additional documents and exemption
from filing O.T. and impleading party and with prayer for interim
relief]

Date : 14/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Seen the letter. Adjourned.

(Subhash Chander) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master