

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18683/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2003 in CMWP No. 9940/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SECY., MINOR IRRIGATION DEPTT.& R.E.S. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in refiling
SLP,permission to file additional documents and impleading party
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 8330 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2640 of 2005

with I.A.1(C/delay in filing slp and with prayer for interim
relief)

SLP(C) NO. 2075 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 489 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.and directions and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11832 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.and c/delay in
filing SLP and vacating stay and withdrawal and directions and
impleadment as party respondent and modification of Court's order
and vacating interim order and office report)

Date: 03/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mrs. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Contd.2/-

-2- SLP(C)No.18683/04 etc.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Applicant in person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated, let the matter
be adjourned, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master