

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18683/2004

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/02/2003 in CMWP No. 9940/2001 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

SECY., MINOR IRRIGATION DEPTT.& R.E.S.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/day in refiling SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 489/2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 2640/2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 8330/2005

(With appln.(s) for directions and impleadment and may refer to remarks and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2075/2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11832/2006

(With appln.(s) for modification of court's order and Office Report)

Date : 09/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma, Applicant-in-person.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Siddhath Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties in part.

For further hearing, list the matters tomorrow i.e. on
10.09.2014.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER